Crawley Camera Club - Provisional Programme of Events 2017-2018
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f? Check website www.crawleycameraclub.co.uk for latest version of this programme or see Twitter @crawleycamera - this programme edition dated: 2017.08.30 18.46
RAWLEY

(Qs"mcmb Key Image Gallery event - bring along about 10 digital images on a USB memory stick (unless other formats specified) to show and discuss
. Studio/Practical event - bring along your camera/tripod/flash/etc or computer/images as appropriate to learn/share skills and create new images/ideas

Club competitions Digital and Print Images of the Year rounds and final

Other competitions (including monthly PDI challenge and other ad hoc events)

All sessions are open to all members whatever their experience. Sessions are often facilitated by Club members with specific interests ('MSI').
Date highlighted RED indicates change to programme event from previous published edition

Date Event (Monday and Wednesday evening meetings arrive 7.45pm for start 8pm - finishing about 10pm) by

Jul 2017 Mon 03 Jul 3 Jul to 30 Aug - Summer Programme 2017 - events to be agreed by members - see Facebook/Twitter for details Members

J.UITPIuVA \Wed 02 Aug 3 Jul to 30 Aug - Summer Programme 2017 - events to be agreed by members - see Facebook/Twitter for details

N pliVB Mon 04 Sep New Season Opener - welcome back, introductions, what's new, CCC online, programme highlights, intro to monthly challenge theme ("Schooltime") Committee
Wed 06 Sep  SUMMER Gallery - bring along up to 10 digital images taken over the Summer to show and talk techniques, skills, ideas and inspiration Members
Mon 11 Sep Studio Practical - PORTRAIT LIGHTING class in the studio - photographers of all levels of experience welcome Members/MSI
Wed 13 Sep Studio Practical - TABLE TOP LIGHTING class - ideal introduction to studio facilities and create images for "Digital Help" and/or photo mounting sessions Members/MSI|

Mon 18 Sep Start of Club Exhibition at The Hawth

Mon 18 Sep An evening on PORTRAIT - turn up and share techniques, ideas, inspiration - bring up to 10 PORTRAIT digital images/prints to show and discuss Members/MSI
Wed 20 Sep Digital Help - update your skills/techniques and bring along your Photoshop/Software/Camera issues to discuss Members/MSI|
Mon 25 Sep Studio Practical - PRINT MOUNTING class for competitions and/or exhibitions Members/MSI
Wed 27 Sep Monthly Challenge - set subject "GEOGRAPHY" (sights, places) - bring 3 digital images taken this month on USB memory stick with title prefixes A, B, C PDI Sec

Mon 02 Oct CLUB PROJECTED DIGITAL IMAGE (PDI) COMPETITION ROUND 1 with external judge Steve Lawrence PDI Sec
Wed 04 Oct "What the judge didn't see" - Image Gallery from PDI Round 1 - see images again in a more informal setting and tell us about your images Members
Mon 09 Oct An evening on PHONE PHOTOGRAPHY - turn up and share techniques, ideas, inspiration - bring up to 10 images from your PHONE/"APPS" to show and discuss Members/MSI
Wed 11 Oct WORKING IN THE DARK - find out what’s happening in the darkroom (with Paul Holmes and Sarah Ash) int speaker

Fri 13 Oct Close of Club Exhibition at The Hawth

Mon 16 Oct Showcasing the Club - preparation for Crawley Arts Society visit - bring mounted prints/PDIs and a good story to develop our gallery Members
Wed 18 Oct An evening with the Crawley Arts Society - sharing images and stories Members
Mon 23 Oct Studio Practical - SPECIAL EFFECTS - high speed flash and image distortion (with Edwin Cowley) Members/MSI
Wed 25 Oct Showcasing the Club - initial images selection for annual "Mix n Match" evening with local clubs - bring along your 'stand-out' PDIs Members
Mon 30 Oct Monthly Challenge - set subject "READING" (book/print titles) - bring 3 digital images taken since last challenge on USB memory stick with title prefixes A, B, C PDI Sec

Wed 01 Nov Studio Showcase - share techniques, ideas, inspiration - bring up to 10 digital images from studio practicals to show and discuss Members
Mon 06 Nov CLUB PRINT COMPETITION ROUND 1 with external judge Carol Speight Print Sec
Wed 08 Nov "What the judge didn't see" - Image Gallery from PRINT Round 1 - see prints again in a more informal setting and tell us about your images Members
Mon 13 Nov Studio Practical - LIGHT TRAILS - how many photographers does it take to find BULB ? - inside and out (weather permitting) Members/MSI
Wed 15 Nov IMAGES OF CRAWLEY - bring up to 10 old and new images of Crawley to share and discuss Members
Mon 20 Nov Talk by visiting speaker Steve White ext speaker
Wed 22 Nov Showcasing the Club - more images selection for annual "Mix n Match" evening with local clubs Members
Mon 27 Nov VINTAGE Photos Gallery - bring up to 10 examples of your 'old' photos of places, events, family or anything - PDIs (of prints?) or prints Members
Wed 29 Nov Monthly Challenge - set subject "HISTORY" (persons/events) - bring 3 digital images taken since last challenge on USB memory stick with title prefixes A, B, C PDI Sec

Mon 04 Dec An evening on MONOCHROME - turn up and share techniques, ideas, inspiration - bring up to 10 images that work in monochrome to show and discuss Members/MSI|
Wed 06 Dec Showcasing the Club - final preparation for annual "Mix n Match" evening with local clubs - followed by other activity if time available Members
Mon 11 Dec "Mix n Match" competition against East Grinstead CC and Mid-Sussex CC with external judge Paul Dunmall Members
Wed 13 Dec Studio Showcase - share techniques, ideas, inspiration - bring up to 10 digital images from studio practicals to show and discuss Members
Mon 18 Dec BLURRED FACES - bring up to 10 digital images of 'famous' faces in disguise in a photo identity parade Members
Wed 20 Dec Monthly Challenge - set subject "ARITHMETIC" (numbers/symbols) - bring 3 digital images taken since last challenge on USB memory stick with title prefixes A, B, C PDI Sec

Mon 25 Dec CLOSED for Christmas/New Year

Wed 27 Dec CLOSED for Christmas/New Year

Mon 01 Jan CLOSED for New Year

Wed 03 Jan New Year Opener - What's new - followed by share your images of Christmas/New Year places and events or taken with your new Christmas presents Members
Mon 08 Jan Studio Practical - GHETTO LIGHTING - distort images just with selective lighting Members/MSI
Wed 10 Jan SLIDEWARE Gallery - bring your forgotten photographic slides/transparencies for another outing to show and discuss - what can we learn for digital images? Members
Mon 15 Jan CLUB PROJECTED DIGITAL IMAGE (PDI) COMPETITION ROUND 2 with external judge Ann Smith PDI Sec
Wed 17 Jan "What the judge didn't see" - Image Gallery from PDI Round 2 - see images again in a more informal setting and tell us about your images Members
Mon 22 Jan An evening on digital imaging - "What does 'to Photoshop' mean? " int speaker
Wed 24 Jan Out of Studio Practical - URBAN EXPEDITION (trip into town to take 'night life' images) Members
Mon 29 Jan Studio Showcase - share techniques, ideas, inspiration - bring up to 10 digital images from "GHETTO" and "EXPEDITION" studio practicals to show and discuss Members
Wed 31 Jan Monthly Challenge - set subject "DRAMA" (film/TV titles) - bring 3 digital images taken since last challenge on USB memory stick with title prefixes A, B, C PDI Sec

Mon 05 Feb COLOUR vs MONOCHROMIE - bring along 5 images processed in colour and also in monochrome (10 digital images total) to talk techniques, ideas, inspiration Members/MSI|
Wed 07 Feb An evening with George Redgrave "on Flickr" int speaker
Mon 12 Feb CLUB PRINT COMPETITION ROUND 2 with external judge John Nathan Print Sec
Wed 14 Feb Talk by visiting speaker Derek Forss ext speaker
Mon 19 Feb "What the judge didn't see" - Image Gallery from PRINT Round 2 - see prints again in a more informal setting and tell us about your images Members
Wed 21 Feb Studio Practical - PROJECTED IMAGES - experiment with what type of images work well when projected onto background or foreground subjects Members/MSI

Mon 26 Feb ALTERED IMAGES - bring along 5 PDI sets which exploit desktop software/mobile apps to achieve end effect (include original out of camera shot plus variants) Members




Wed 28 Feb Monthly Challenge - set subject "PHYSICS" (forces/energy/heat/light/etc) - bring 3 digital images taken since last challenge on USB memory stick with title prefixes A, B, C  PDI Sec

(\EIPLIER Mon 05 Mar Digital Help - update your skills/techniques and bring along your Photoshop/Software/Camera issues to discuss Members/MSI|
Wed 07 Mar CLUB PROJECTED DIGITAL IMAGE (PDI) COMPETITION ROUND 3 with external judge Jeff Penfold PDI Sec
Mon 12 Mar "What the judge didn't see" - Image Gallery from PDI Round 3 - see images again in a more informal setting and tell us about your images Members
Wed 14 Mar An evening with Ros Wood "Photographic Art" - creating multi-layered photo art images int speaker
Mon 19 Mar Members judge PDI knockout - no set subject - bring 3 PDIs to enter and vote on your favourites PDI Sec
Wed 21 Mar An evening on STREET - turn up and share techniques, ideas, inspiration - bring up to 10 STREET images to show and discuss Members/MSI
Mon 26 Mar Talk by visiting speaker Jan Roberts on "Argentina" ext speaker
Wed 28 Mar Monthly Challenge - set subject "ART" (specific works/styles) - bring 3 digital images taken since last challenge on USB memory stick with title prefixes A, B, C PDI Sec
Mon 02 Apr CLOSED for Easter
Wed 04 Apr Season Opener - What's new - followed by "Weather Gallery" - bring up to 10 digital images on "WEATHER" to show and talk techniques, ideas and inspiration Members
Mon 09 Apr Studio Practical - UP CLOSE AND UNDER THE SPOTLIGHT - macro subjects and lighting - bring along your objects to photograph Members/MSI
Wed 11 Apr An evening on MACRO - turn up and share techniques, ideas, inspiration - bring up to 10 MACRO images to show and discuss Members/MSI|
Mon 16 Apr CLUB PRINT COMPETITION ROUND 3 with external judge Royston Williamson Print Sec
Wed 18 Apr What the judge didn't see - Image Gallery from PRINT Round 3 - see prints again in a more informal setting and tell us about your images Members
Mon 23 Apr Club Quiz Night - photo content, photographers and cameras Committee
Wed 25 Apr An evening on LANDSCAPE - turn up and share technique, ideas, inspiration - bring up to 10 LAND/SEA/CITY SCAPE images to show and discuss Members/MSI
Mon 30 Apr Monthly Challenge - set subject "BIOLOGY" (the natural world) - bring 3 digital images taken since last challenge on USB memory stick with title prefixes A, B, C PDI Sec
Wed 02 May Studio Practical - LIGHT BOXES - high key table top lighting techniques Members/MSI
Mon 07 May BANK HOLIDAY - arrangements to be confirmed
Wed 09 May Studio Showcase - share techniques, ideas, inspiration - bring along up to 10 digital images from studio practicals to show and discuss Members
Mon 14 May CLUB PROJECTED DIGITAL IMAGE (PDI) of the YEAR COMPETITION with external judge Roger Mendham PDI Sec
Wed 16 May An evening on WILDLIFE - turn up and share techniques, ideas, inspiration - bring up to 10 WILDLIFE images to show and discuss Members/MSI
Mon 21 May Club pre-AGM development/planning meeting - contribute and discuss your ideas for next year Committee
Wed 23 May Members judge PRINT knockout - no set subject - bring 3 prints to enter and vote on your favourites Print Sec

Mon 28 May BANK HOLIDAY - arrangements to be confirmed

Wed 30 May Monthly Challenge - set subject "PE/Sports" - bring 3 digital images taken since last challenge on USB memory stick with title prefixes A, B, C PDI Sec

Mon 04 Jun CLUB PRINT of the YEAR COMPETITION with external judge Wayne Grundy Print Sec
Wed 06 Jun Digital Help - update your skills/techniques and bring along your Photoshop/Software/Camera issues to discuss Members/MSI
Mon 11 Jun Studio Showcase Wrap-up - talk techniques, ideas, inspiration - bring up to 10 digital images from this year's studio practicals to show and discuss Members
Wed 13 Jun PHOTO RALLY - set subject images to capture in limited time (out and about) and downloaded straight from camera Members
Mon 18 Jun "PHOTO RALLY" Results - review of images and members judge Members
Wed 20 Jun Visiting Club night - Henfield CC - arrangements to be published later Members
Mon 25 Jun CLUB AWARDS EVENING and AGM Committee
Wed 27 Jun Monthly Challenge - set subject "WRITING" (words/the alphabet) - bring 3 digital images taken since last challenge on USB memory stick with title prefixes A, B, C PDI Sec

Jul 2018 Mon 02 Jul 2 Jul to 29 Aug - Summer Programme 2018 - events to be agreed by members - see Facebook/Twitter for details

J.UrPIER Wed 01 Aug 2 Jul to 29 Aug - Summer Programme 2018 - events to be agreed by members - see Facebook/Twitter for details

Rkl Mon 03 Sep NEW SEASON PROGRAMME

Originally established locally in Ifield around 1961 as a "camera club”, Crawley Camera Club now provides a wide range of photography related activities, experiences and support for beginners,
intermediate and experienced photographers. Our members have varied interests using digital, film, print, online and phone media.

Our programme includes practical workshops and studio sessions, talks, classes facilitated by club members on areas such as landscape, portrait, street, macro, phone, etc where members can
share and discuss their own images and learn new skills, ideas and inspiration; and competitions including externally judged digital image and print of year and our monthly challenges on a set
subject. All these activities are open to any member. We also have our own studio and darkroom for use by members.

Our location is Hut 16, Tilgate Forest Recreation Centre, Crawley RH11 9BQ (close to K2 Leisure Centre). There is free parking and wheelchair access into and throughout the Club's premises.
New members are invited to come along to any club night (about 19.45 for 20.00 start) and ask for Ros Wood (membership), George Redgrave (chair) or any committee member.

If you have any enquiries or you have an idea and wish to host a club evening please feel free to send an email to: programme@crawleycameraclub.co.uk



Mon 02 Oct 2017

Summary Page

Summary of Club Competition Dates

CLUB PROJECTED DIGITAL IMAGE (PDI) COMPETITION ROUND 1 with external judge Steve Lawrence

Mon 15 Jan 2018

CLUB PROJECTED DIGITAL IMAGE (PDI) COMPETITION ROUND 2 with external judge Ann Smith

Wed 07 Mar 2018

CLUB PROJECTED DIGITAL IMAGE (PDI) COMPETITION ROUND 3 with external judge Jeff Penfold

Mon 14 May 2018

CLUB PROJECTED DIGITAL IMAGE (PDI) of the YEAR COMPETITION with external judge Roger Mendham

Mon 06 Nov 2017

CLUB PRINT COMPETITION ROUND 1 with external judge Carol Speight

Mon 12 Feb 2018

CLUB PRINT COMPETITION ROUND 2 with external judge John Nathan

Mon 16 Apr 2018

CLUB PRINT COMPETITION ROUND 3 with external judge Royston Williamson

Mon 04 Jun 2018

CLUB PRINT of the YEAR COMPETITION with external judge Wayne Grundy

Wed 27 Sep 2017

Summary of Monthly Challenges

Monthly Challenge - set subject "GEOGRAPHY" (sights, places) - bring 3 digital images taken this month on USB memory stick with title prefixes A, B, C

Mon 30 Oct 2017

Monthly Challenge - set subject "READING" (book/print titles) - bring 3 digital images taken since last challenge on USB memory stick with title prefixes A, B, C

Wed 29 Nov 2017

Monthly Challenge - set subject "HISTORY" (persons/events) - bring 3 digital images taken since last challenge on USB memory stick with title prefixes A, B, C

Wed 20 Dec 2017

Monthly Challenge - set subject "ARITHMETIC" (numbers/symbols) - bring 3 digital images taken since last challenge on USB memory stick with title prefixes A, B, C

Wed 31 Jan 2018

Monthly Challenge - set subject "DRAMA" (film/TV titles) - bring 3 digital images taken since last challenge on USB memory stick with title prefixes A, B, C

Wed 28 Feb 2018

Monthly Challenge - set subject "PHYSICS" (forces/energy/heat/light/etc) - bring 3 digital images taken since last challenge on USB memory stick with title prefixes A, B, C

Wed 28 Mar 2018

Monthly Challenge - set subject "ART" (specific works/styles) - bring 3 digital images taken since last challenge on USB memory stick with title prefixes A, B, C

Mon 30 Apr 2018

Monthly Challenge - set subject "BIOLOGY" (the natural world) - bring 3 digital images taken since last challenge on USB memory stick with title prefixes A, B, C

Wed 30 May 2018

Monthly Challenge - set subject "PE/Sports" - bring 3 digital images taken since last challenge on USB memory stick with title prefixes A, B, C

Wed 27 Jun 2018

Monthly Challenge - set subject "WRITING" (words/the alphabet) - bring 3 digital images taken since last challenge on USB memory stick with title prefixes A, B, C

Committee Meetings

thc (placeholder provisional date subject to change) Committee Meeting at 7.30pm (Committee only) Committee
tbc (placeholder provisional date subject to change) Committee Meeting at 7.30pm (Committee only) Committee
tbc (placeholder provisional date subject to change) Committee Meeting at 7.30pm (Committee only) Committee
tbc (placeholder provisional date subject to change) Committee Meeting at 7.30pm (Committee only) Committee
tbc (placeholder provisional date subject to change) Committee Meeting at 7.30pm (Committee only) Committee
tbc (placeholder provisional date subject to change) Committee Meeting at 7.30pm (Committee only) Committee




